MDF6 Series
3.5mm Pitch, Double Row, Compact Internal Power Connector
(UL/CSA Standard Certified Product)
Feb. 2021 ②
Ju
l.1
.2
02

5.5
10
.4
8.
2 5
4.
2
P=3.5
C
B
A
14
.2
Mark
Part No. HRS No. No. of Pos. A B C Purchase Unit
MDF6-4DS-3.5C CL0547-0074-1-00 4 10.5 8.1 3.5
100pcs per bag
MDF6-6DS-3.5C CL0547-0075-4-00 6 14.0 11.6 7.0
MDF6-8DS-3.5C CL0547-0076-7-00 8 17.5 15.1 10.5
MDF6-10DS-3.5C CL0547-0077-0-00 10 21.0 18.6 14.0
MDF6-12DS-3.5C CL0547-0078-2-00 12 24.5 22.1 17.5
MDF6-14DS-3.5C CL0547-0079-5-00 14 28.0 25.6 21.0
MDF6-16DS-3.5C CL0547-0080-4-00 16 31.5 29.1 24.5
MDF6-18DS-3.5C CL0547-0081-7-00 18 35.0 32.6 28.0
MDF6-20DS-3.5C CL0547-0082-0-00 20 38.5 36.1 31.5
Ju
l.1
.2
02

5
13
□ 0.76
5.
6 10
.5
2.7
P=3.5
B
5
10
.9
2.
3 5.8
Part No. HRS No. No. of Pos. A B Purchase Unit
MDF6-4DP-3.5DSA(23) CL0547-0083-2-23 4 10.5 3.5
100pcs per bag
MDF6-6DP-3.5DSA(23) CL0547-0084-5-23 6 14.0 7.0
MDF6-8DP-3.5DSA(23) CL0547-0085-8-23 8 17.5 10.5
MDF6-10DP-3.5DSA(23) CL0547-0086-0-23 10 21.0 14.0
MDF6-12DP-3.5DSA(23) CL0547-0087-3-23 12 24.5 17.5
MDF6-14DP-3.5DSA(23) CL0547-0088-6-23 14 28.0 21.0
MDF6-16DP-3.5DSA(23) CL0547-0089-9-23 16 31.5 24.5
MDF6-18DP-3.5DSA(23) CL0547-0090-8-23 18 35.0 28.0
MDF6-20DP-3.5DSA(23) CL0547-0091-0-23 20 38.5 31.5
Ju
l.1
.2
02

5
2.
3
22
5.
6 10
.5
5
19
.9
5
□ 0.76
0.76×1.52
CAV No. Mark
Part No. HRS No. No. of Pos. A B Purchase Unit
MDF6-4DP-3.5DS(23) CL0547-0270-0-23 4 10.5 3.5
100pcs per bag
MDF6-6DP-3.5DS(23) CL0547-0271-2-23 6 14.0 7.0
MDF6-8DP-3.5DS(23) CL0547-0272-5-23 8 17.5 10.5
MDF6-10DP-3.5DS(23) CL0547-0273-8-23 10 21.0 14.0
Cable
16
.7
3.